
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Friday, 28 June 2024

Trainer Dist

395 meters

 554273 Federal Flash David Peckham 2 1,1,6 2/1/2 23 22/12/20 D Y 11 244.00 1 395m

 555681 Victa Marli Ronald Schadow 2 1,1,1 3/1/2 28 17/02/21 B Y Y 1 311.00 2 395m

 575052 Woodside Star Graham Smith 1 2,1,2 4/1/2 8 29/04/22 D Y 14 246.00 3 395m

 563391 Essay Bread Robin Harnas 2 5,1,3 4/1/2 6 25/09/21 D Y Y 17 154.00 4 395m

 555828 Miracle To Excel Paul Rehmann 1 4,4,4 4/1/2 7 24/02/21 D Y 153.00 5 395m

 572582 Victory Club Robin Harnas 1 5,6,4 4/1/1 13 16/02/22 D Y 153.00 6 395m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Friday, 28 June 2024

Trainer Dist

395 meters

 569079 Mallee Storm Cameron Butcher 1 1,5,1 5/1 3 16/02/22 D Y Y 1 213.60 1 395m

 580425 Midnight Sun Robin Harnas 2 1,6,6 5/1 3 23/09/22 D Y 1 126.00 2 395m

 559246 Fiorano Cameron Forshaw 1 1,2,5 5/1 15 02/03/21 D Y 2 404.00 3 395m

 557885 Victa Kerle Ronald Schadow 1 2,4,2 5/1 13 26/04/21 B Y Y 3 229.00 4 395m

 570164 Son Of Maple Robin Harnas 1 3,2,4 5/1 6 13/03/22 D Y Y 3 184.00 5 395m

 570163 Pippa's Hero Robin Harnas 1 3,2,6 5/1 5 13/03/22 D Y Y 3 136.00 6 395m

 575626 Lektra Remi Malcolm Keenan 1 1,1,1 5/1 5 10/04/22 B Y 11 217.00 7 395m

 563895 Glorious Bella Kim Johnstone 2 1,1,4 5/1 11 07/08/21 B 11 199.00 8 395m

 558008 My Reason Craig Jaensch 1 1,3,1 5/1 20 25/04/21 D Y 13 285.00 9 395m

 550459 Bionic Blues Christopher Jaensch 1 1,3,4 5/1 18 08/10/20 B Y Y 13 163.00 10 395m

 555210 Fantastic Tommy Donald Turner 2 3,1,3 5/1 18 10/02/21 D Y 14 282.00 11 395m

 572190 Wirrulla Harry Tania Foster 1 3,3,1 5/1 3 20/02/22 D Y 14 221.00 12 395m

 552918 Bourne Nicko David Peckham 1 2,4(FEL),3 5/1 10 18/12/20 D Y Y 14 186.00 13 395m

 575053 Woodside Frankie Graham Smith 2 3,7,3 5/1 4 29/04/22 B Y 14 164.00 14 395m

 567765 Slim Rusty Robin Harnas 1 2,6,5 5/1 7 19/01/22 D Y Y 14 144.00 15 395m

 563302 Bandit Hazel Robin Harnas 2 5,5,2 5/1 5 15/09/21 B Y 15 262.00 16 395m

 568717 Hidden Stones Bronwyn Welsh 2 5,1,3 5/1 10 01/12/21 D 17 186.00 17 395m

 570359 Let's Go Sam John Rees 1 2,2,2 5/1 6 25/12/21 D Y 196.00 18 395m

 550906 Fentons Rise Bronwyn Welsh 1 5,7,6 5/1 7 17/08/20 B 123.00 19 395m

 549242 Spring Ignite Vernon Anderson 1 6,5,6 5/1 9 03/09/20 D Y Y 101.00 20 395m

 554469 Spring Oak Vernon Anderson 1 4,7,7 5/1 3 27/01/21 B Y Y 87.00 21 395m
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MBR Friday, 28 June 2024
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 576955 Sudoku Nala Robin Harnas 1 1,2,4 6 1 01/07/22 B Y 1 136.00 1 395m

 568910 Spice Boy Leslie Stewart 1 3,8,3 6 4 15/02/22 D Y Y 3 229.00 2 395m

 572058 Victa Debbie Ronald Schadow 1 3,4,1 6 2 03/05/22 B Y Y 3 177.00 3 395m

 573816 Punching Poncho Norman Smith 2 2,3,5 6 1 29/03/22 B Y 3 162.00 4 395m

 574489 Woodside Viking Graham Smith 1 3,3,5 6 1 17/04/22 D Y 3 149.00 5 395m

 565336 Cherry Lane Cameron Forshaw 1 1,3,1 6 4 30/10/21 B Y 11 221.00 6 395m

 572220 Chester Keeping Kim Johnstone 1 1,3,4 6 5 04/05/22 D Y 11 209.00 7 395m

 559744 Urana Lightning Kim Johnstone 1 1,3,3 6 5 01/03/21 D Y 11 183.00 8 395m

 573756 Magic Temerity Yvonne Maxwell 1 3,4,4 6 2 10/06/22 B Y Y 14 120.00 9 395m

 574494 Gold Loki Graham Smith 1 5,1,6 6 3 17/04/22 B Y 17 114.00 10 395m

 559981 Ibrox Goram David Peckham 1 6,1,3 6 6 05/03/21 D Y 188.00 11 395m

 570360 Let's Go Kay John Rees 1 3,2,4 6 4 25/12/21 B Y 178.00 12 395m

 569112 Showtime Mclaren Tania Foster 1 5,3,7 6 1 18/02/22 B Y Y 172.00 13 395m

 569107 Murphy Mclaren Tania Foster 1 4,6,5 6 1 18/02/22 D Y Y 170.00 14 395m

 580427 Midnight Token Robin Harnas 1 6,3,3 6 2 23/09/22 D Y 160.00 15 395m

 560282 Far Out Lexi Christopher Jaensch 1 7,1,2 6 11 01/06/21 B Y Y 152.00 16 395m

 576950 Sudoku Rosie Robin Harnas 1 4,4,5 6 1 01/07/22 B Y 136.00 17 395m

 586340 Maximiser Michael Taylor 2 6,4,4 6 3 17/02/22 D Y 124.00 18 395m
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 565112 Plodding Along Clint Trengove 1 2,4,2 M/1 18/11/21 D Y 3 114.00 1 395m

 576075 Marinoff Paul Barry 1 4,3,3 M/1 15/07/22 B Y Y 18 150.00 2 395m

 577148 Copper Country Paul Barry 1 5,3,2 M/1 02/10/22 D Y Y 18 128.00 3 395m

 576327 Obliterated Lauren Harris 1 8,3 M/1 27/08/22 D Y 96.80 4 395m

 577147 Copper Town Paul Barry 1 4,4,4 M/1 02/10/22 D Y Y 88.80 5 395m

 572125 Hook In Bronwyn Welsh 1 7,8,7 M/1 26/04/22 B Y 64.00 6 395m
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455 meters

 554273 Federal Flash David Peckham 1 1,1,6 1/1 23 22/12/20 D Y 11 244.00 1 455m

 565822 Finniss Ignite Ryan Tugwell 1 1,2,4 4/1/2 4 05/12/21 D Y Y 1 207.00 2 455m

 555681 Victa Marli Ronald Schadow 1 1,1,1 4/1/2 28 17/02/21 B Y Y 11 311.00 3 455m

 550198 Adhana Rico Cameron Forshaw 1 5,2,3 4/1/2 27 17/07/20 D Y 15 368.00 4 455m
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 557636 Strawberry Sweet Christopher Jaensch 1 2,1,4 5/1 12 18/01/21 B Y 4 171.00 1 455m

 540573 Nangar Teddy Yvonne Maxwell 1 1,4,4 5/1 18 24/12/19 D Y 11 281.00 2 455m

 563895 Glorious Bella Kim Johnstone 1 1,1,4 5/1 11 07/08/21 B 11 199.00 3 455m

 555210 Fantastic Tommy Donald Turner 1 3,1,3 5/1 18 10/02/21 D Y 14 282.00 4 455m

 568717 Hidden Stones Bronwyn Welsh 1 5,1,3 5/1 10 01/12/21 D 17 186.00 5 455m

 563391 Essay Bread Robin Harnas 1 5,1,3 5/1 6 25/09/21 D Y Y 17 154.00 6 455m

 557575 Bronze Titan Jane Mcnicholl 1 3,3,2 5/1 14 10/04/21 D Y Y 237.00 7 455m
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MBR Friday, 28 June 2024
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 562565 Tak Mashido Cameron Forshaw 1 1,4,1 6 2 08/07/21 D Y Y 2 203.00 1 455m

 578454 Jabuk Damien Smith 1 2,1,4 6 4 22/11/22 D Y Y 3 219.00 2 455m

 579126 Kilkerran Cameron Butcher 1 3,3,3 6 1 16/12/22 B Y Y 3 204.00 3 455m

 580425 Midnight Sun Robin Harnas 1 1,6,6 6 3 23/09/22 D Y 11 126.00 4 455m

 566470 Dark Moonshine Jane Mcnicholl 1 1,3,2 6 9 19/12/21 D Y Y 13 220.00 5 455m

 568910 Spice Boy Leslie Stewart 2 3,8,3 6 4 15/02/22 D Y Y 14 229.00 6 455m

 575053 Woodside Frankie Graham Smith 1 3,7,3 6 4 29/04/22 B Y 14 164.00 7 455m

 573816 Punching Poncho Norman Smith 1 2,3,5 6 1 29/03/22 B Y 14 162.00 8 455m

 573756 Magic Temerity Yvonne Maxwell 2 3,4,4 6 2 10/06/22 B Y Y 14 120.00 9 455m

 563302 Bandit Hazel Robin Harnas 1 5,5,2 6 5 15/09/21 B Y 15 262.00 10 455m

 567622 Rafferty Blues Tania Foster 1 5,3,4 6 5 21/12/21 D Y Y 125.00 11 455m

 586340 Maximiser Michael Taylor 1 6,4,4 6 3 17/02/22 D Y 124.00 12 455m

Order of Choice- Created Tuesday, June 25, 2024 Page 7 of 12



Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Friday, 28 June 2024

Trainer Dist

530 meters

 548674 Finniss Redeem Lauren Harris 1 3,4,3 4/1/2 16 30/07/20 D Y Y 14 236.00 1 530m
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530 meters

 567950 Dishonest Craig Jaensch 2 4,2,2 5/1 6 15/10/21 B Y 9 388.00 1 530m

 554273 Federal Flash David Peckham 3 1,1,6 5/1 23 22/12/20 D Y 11 244.00 2 530m

 562429 Mixed Dozen Cameron Forshaw 2 4,2,7 5/1 6 15/05/21 D 164.00 3 530m
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 563568 Skye Made Me Cameron Forshaw 1 3,4,3 6 4 06/10/21 B Y Y 14 261.00 1 530m
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600+ meters

 567950 Dishonest Craig Jaensch 1 4,2,2 5/1 6 15/10/21 B Y 9 388.00 1 680m

 562429 Mixed Dozen Cameron Forshaw 1 4,2,7 5/1 6 15/05/21 D 164.00 2 680m
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395 meters Maiden Open Maiden Series (H)

 579127 Tungkillo Cameron Butcher 1 4,2 M/1 16/12/22 B Y Y 114.40 1 395m

 579129 Parrakie Cameron Butcher 1 4,2,4 M/1 16/12/22 B Y Y 104.27 2 395m
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